EVEAL

AN EXPLORATION OF
LUXURY DINING

17_/(Q)/-50
ROYAL CROWN DERBY

MADE IN ENGLAND






*

All items within this brochure are dishwasher safe. Any item
decorated with precious metals should not be used in a microwave.
Given the prestige nature of our wider portfolio, certain products
that we offer may not be suitable for dishwasher or microwave use.









CLIENTELE

Our Clients desire the most exceptional and
memorable experiences and they demand the
very best. Performance is vital and the products
they choose must be stunningly beautiful,
elegant to dine from but have unrivalled
durability and functionality.  Regardless of
wealth, value for money is essential.

When selecting a brand, they seek confidence.
They need the confidence that their expectations
will be met, promises will be kept, and their often
complex desires will be delivered simply and
effortlessly.

HOTEL AND RESTAURANT
—  The Dorchester, UK
—  Alain Ducasse, UK
—  Core by Clare Smyth, UK
—  Waldorf Astoria, UK
—  Park Lane Hilton, UK
—  Conrad Hilton, Ireland
—  St. Regis, USA
— New York Palace, USA
— Innat Little Washington, USA
—  Wynn Palace, Macau
—  Gothia Towers, Sweden
— Tate Modern, UK
—  Betty’s Tearooms, UK
—  Hawksmoor, UK
—  Marriot County Hall, UK
- Tickton Grange, UK

SPORT AND ENTERTAINMENT
—  Manchester United
—  Tate Modern, UK
— Cinderella’s Castle, Florida
—  Twickenham Stadium
—  Chester Race Course
—  Curragh Race Course

TRANSPORT
- P&O Cruises
—  Norwegian Cruise Lines
—  Eurostar

EXECUTIVE DINING
— Rolls Royce, UK
—  Eversheds, UK
—  Allied Irish Bank
— Leaseplan Bank, Holland
—  Khalifa Hospital, Abu Dhabi
—  Danat Hospital, Abu Dhabi
—  Royalty and Private Wealth



THE DORCHESTER
BESPOKE 27CM PLATE

RECOMMENDATIONS

“I fell in love with Royal Crown Derby as soon
as | saw them as they fitted in well with the
surroundings of the hotel. It’s really impressive
that the plates are 18 months old and still look
brand new”.

JAMIE WELCH, EXECUTIVE CHEF, MARRIOT
COUNTY HALL

“I always liked the Royal Crown Derby classic
look and the feel of fine bone china which gives
an uplifting dining experience, due to its
finesse, light weight and sophistication not to
mention its durability.”

CHEF VIVEK SINGH, CINNAMON KITCHEN

“The delicate design adds that finishing touch
to our high-end product, adding a sense of
occasion and class to service. The product is
very durable and takes whatever we throw at
it.”

ROB DRAPER, HEAD CHEF AT WARWICK
CASTLE

“We found the design archives really
inspirational, especially the designs from 1919
which is when Bettys was founded. The design
we have used on the bone china for Lady Betty
Afternoon Tea is based on the hand
illustrations and delicate patterns of the period.

We were extremely impressed with the
demonstration of how strong bone china is.
Royal Crown Derby’s technical expertise and
testing-in practice assured us of the durability
of the range.”

RUTH BURKE-KENNEDY, BETTYS






REBEL

Rebel sets a new standard in luxury dining by turning its back on convention and delivering English fine bone

china with an industrial-chic twist. Developed by Alchemists for over 4 years, every piece is dusted by hand with

Royal Crown Derby’s secretive ‘dragon skin powder’. The result is as visually striking as it is original.

Endless depth of pattern and vivid colour spectrums provide a playground for the culinary artist where expression

and individuality rule. For the diner, this collection is designed for the memory (and for that perfect Instagram

shot).

Rebel brings a fresh perspective to the tabletop theatre by daring to be different, whilst retaining Royal Crown

Derby’s pedigree of unrivalled style and performance.

Rebel is tableware that refuses to conform.

COUPE PLATE

34cm [13.57]
30cm [127]
27cm [10.57]
25.5cm [107]
21cm [8.57]
16.5cm [6.57]

COUPE BOWL

30cm [127]
25.5cm [107]
22.5cm [97]
16.5cm [6.57]

BOWL

14.5cm [5.57]
13cm [57]
11.5cm [4.57]

RIMMED BOWL
27c¢m [10.57]

62700
62712
62701
62715
62702
62703

62609
62708
62632
62633

62576
62668
62676

62634

REBEL
REBDAB

URBAN MUG
34cl[1207] 62721
TEACUP & SAUCER
34cl [1207] 62684
16.5cm [6.57] 62685
22.5cl[807] 62682
15cm [67] 62683
8.5cl[307] 62680
11.5cm [4.57] 62681
FLARED DISH

1lcm [4.57] 62635












E.C.O

EARTH COAST OCEAN

Inspired by the rustic colours, textures and imperfections of natures journey from land to sea, E.C.O’s

organic appearance creates a sense of calm and honesty, yet delivers striking drama to any tabletop.

Highly reactive glazes are brushed onto the highest quality fine bone china by the hand of Artisans,

giving every piece its own identity and story to tell.

Echoing the stunning landscapes of England’s South Coast where Royal Crown Derby’s china clay is
mined, highly intricate finishes provide a captivating backdrop for any chef and will spark the

imagination of every diner.

COASTAL BLUE

ECOCBL
COUPE PLATE
34cm[13.5”] 62700
30cm [127] 62712
27cm[10.5”] 62701
255cm (107 62715
21cm [8.57] 62702

16.5cm [6.57] 62703

COUPE BOWL

30cm [127] 62609
25.5cm [107] 62708
22.5cm [97] 62632

16.5cm [6.57] 62633

BOWL

14.5cm [5.57] 62576
13cm [57] 62668
11.5cm [4.57] 62676

RIMMED BOWL
27cm [10.57] 62634

STONE
ECOSTO

URBAN MUG

34cl [1207] 62721
TEACUP & SAUCER
34cl[1207] 62684
16.5cm [6.57] 62685
22.5¢l [80z] 62682
15cm [67] 62683
8.5¢l [30z] 62680
11.5cm [4.57] 62681
FLARED DISH

1lcm [4.57] 62635


















ART GLAZE

Art Glaze is a collection of contemporary, elegant yet highly functional shapes which feature

exquisite, jewel-like, reactive glazes.

The four coloured glazes have been developed to be beautiful individually, or in contrast with each

other. Special attention has been given to deliver a refreshing, high-end presentation platform to

best showcase chef-driven menus

FLAMED CARAMEL PRESSED MULBERRY
ARTCAM ARTDAB
COUPE PLATE
34cm[13.5”] 62700
30cm [127] 62712
27cm[10.5”] 62701
255cm (107 62715
21cm [8.57] 62702

16.5cm [6.57] 62703

COUPE BOWL

30cm [127] 62609
25.5cm [107] 62708
22.5cm [97] 62632

16.5cm [6.57] 62633

BOWL

14.5cm [5.57] 62576
13cm [57] 62668
11.5cm [4.57] 62676

RIMMED BOWL
27cm [10.57] 62634

CLOUDED SMOKE CANDIED SKY
ARTBLK ARTLIB

URBAN MUG
34cl[120z] 62721
TEACUP & SAUCER
34cl[1207] 62684
16.5cm [6.57] 62685
22.5¢l [80z] 62682
15cm [67] 62683
8.5¢l [30z] 62680
11.5cm [4.57] 62681
FLARED DISH
1lcm [4.57] 62635












STUDIO GLAZE

Studio Glaze exhibits the very best of luxury tableware with a relaxed twist with each piece being unique

due to its hand-applied decoration. Reactive pigments in combination with coloured glazes create a

textured interplay of materials to deliver a silky sheen on the surface of each piece.

OCEAN WHISPER
BRUBLU

COUPE PLATE

34cm [13.57]
30cm [127]
27¢m [10.57]
25.5cm [107]
21cm [8.57]
16.5cm [6.57]

COUPE BOWL

30cm [127]
25.5cm [107]
22.5cm [97]
16.5cm [6.57]

BOWL

14.5cm [5.57]
13cm [57]
11.5cm [4.57]

RIMMED BOWL
27c¢m [10.57]

62700
62712
62701
62715
62702
62703

62609
62708
62632
62633

62576
62668
62676

62634

CLASSIC VANILLA ALMOST MIDNIGHT
BRUVAN BRUBLA

URBAN MUG
34cl[120z] 62721
TEACUP & SAUCER
34cl[120z] 62684
16.5cm [6.57] 62685
22.5¢l [80z] 62682
15cm [67] 62683
8.5¢l [30z] 62680
11.5cm [4.57] 62681
FLARED DISH

1llcm [4.57] 62635












CRUSHED VELVET

Inspired by the elegance & grandeur of crushed velvet, this collection has been purposefully designed to
accentuate food to provide maximum visual impact. The balanced use of texture, colour, pattern and
proportion creates a backdrop which vividly differentiates food, yet does not overwhelm. Select pieces have full
cover decoration which are perfect for elevating all variants of afternoon tea, where food styling options can be
limited and visual impact is often lost.

This contemporary collection is presented in three stylish colourways which have been carefully
selected to look equally spectacular when mixed or served individually. An optional 22ct gold finish

can be hand applied to add an extra level of opulence.

COPPER GREY PEARL

VELCOP VELGRY VELPRL
COUPE PLATE
25.5cm [107] 62715 TEACUP & SAUCER
21cm [8.57] 62702 25.5cl[907] 62502
16.5cm [6.57] 62703 15.5cm [67] 62704

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER

RECTANGLE TRAY 8.5¢l [302} 00135

11.5cm [4.57] 00137
32cm X 16cm 62726

[12.5”X6.57]
TEAPOT
BOWL 105c¢l [370z] 62824
51cl [1807] 62827
11.5cm [4.57] 62676
CREAMER
FLARED DISH 11.5¢l [40z] 62711
11cm [4.57] 62635
COVERED SUGAR

17cl [607] 62799



EFFERVESCE
27CM RIMMED BOWL
EFFWHI 62506



EFFERVESCE

Delivering a refreshing take on the understated elegance of white on white design, shimmering textures
create an enchanting, tactile finish which helps to reduce the appearance of finger-marks. All pieces are
versatile, lightweight and incredibly strong making them perfect for both banqueting and restaurant service.

EFFERVESCE
EFFWHI

FLAT RIM PLATE SAUCER

30CM [12 }n 07107 15¢m [67] 62633

27cm [10.5 ’]’ 62508 - (Fits 62682)

2L5em (857 62507 115cm[457 62681

15.5cm [67] 62500 - (Fits 62680)

COUPE BOWL

) TEACUP ™

25.5cm [107] 62708

22.5¢m [8.57] 60061 22.5cl [807] WHIALL 62682

16.5cm [6.57] 60385 8.5cl[307] WHIALL 62680
* Please note that these items
are undecorated (Pattern code
WHIALL)

RIMMED PLATE

27cm [10.57] 62506






BARK

Delivering a refreshing take on the understated elegance of white on white design, shimmering textures create
an enchanting, tactile finish which helps to reduce the appearance of finger-marks. All pieces are versatile,
lightweight and incredibly strong making them perfect for both banqueting and restaurant service.

BARK
BRKWHI

FLAT RIM PLATE SAUCER

27cm [10.57] 62508 15cm [67] 62633

21.5cm [8.57] 62507 - (Fits 62682)
11.5cm [4.57] 62681
- (Fits 62680)

COUPE PLATE (FULL COVER)
TEACUP*

16.5cm [6.57] 62703
22.5¢l [807] WHIALL 62682
8.5¢l [307] WHIALL 62680

* Please note that these items
are undecorated (Pattern code
WHIALL)

COUPE BOWL

25.5cm [107] 62708
22.5cm [8.57] 60061
16.5cm [6.57] 60385

RIMMED PLATE
27cm [10.57] 62506



WHITEHALL
27CM COUPE PLATE
WHIALL 62701



WHITEHALL

WHIALL

Whitehall is created around a single guiding principle; superiority comes by perfecting the finest of details.
This principle is followed by every Royal Crown Derby Artisan who handcraft this elegant, yet highly durable
collection in the heart of England.

Each piece is meticulously polished and inspected to deliver sharp, clean lines and unrivalled purity, ensuring
the Diner sees nothing on the plate, except stunning food. Ultra-strong glaze is carefully applied to deliver

an exceptional finish to the unmistakeable ‘True White’ fine bone china.

Truly Authentic, Whitehall arouses the imagination; an essential for any culinary artist.

COUPE PLATE FLAT RIM PLATE

34cm [13.57] 62700 27cm [10.57] 62508
30cm [127] 62712 21.5cm [8.57] 62507
27cm [10.57] 62701 15.5cm [67] 62500
25.5cm [107] 62715

21cm [8.57] 62702

16.5cm [6.57] 62703

PLATE SQUARE PLATE

34.5cm [13.5"] 00166 26.5cm[10.5”] 62716
30.5cm[127] 07107 23cm [97] 62717
29cm [11.57] 60047 21cm [8.57] 62718
27cm [10.57] 00100 16cm [6.5”] 62659
235ecm[9.57] 60048 12.5cm [57] 62719
21.5cm[85”] 00096

16cm [6.5”] 00103

Royal Crown Derby has been making the finest tableware since
1750. We have a huge shape archive so please ask if you have a
specific request. If we don’t have something in our archive, our
in-house modelling team are able to create bespoke shapes,
quickly and cost effectively.



RIMMED BOWL COUPE BOWL BOWL

30cm [127] 61921 30cm [127] 62609 14.5cm [5.57] 62576
27cm[10.57] 62506 25.5cm [107] 62708 13cm [57] 62668
22cm [8.57] 00112 22.5cm [8.57] 60061 11.5cm [4.57] 62676

16.5cm [6.57] 60385

FLARED BOWL SERVING BOWL RIMMED OVAL
ié.5cm6[§fa ] :igié 245cm[9.5”7] 00176 o165 00108
cm [6.57) 34.5cm [13.57] 00109
12cm [4.57) 60062
10.5cm [47] 61918
COUPE OVAL CRESCENT PLATE RECTANGLE TRAY
33cm [137] 62720 26.5cm [10.5”] 00184 2emX16cm 62726
[12.5”X6.5”]
FLARED DISH SAUCE DISH BOWL
11em [457) 09650 145cm[557] 60206 9.5cm [47] 09552
SAUCE BOAT SAUCE BOAT STAND POURER
455cl[1607] 00110 215cm (857 00111 10cl 407 6267

8cl [307] 62679



CuP

34cl [1207] 62684
22.5cl [80z] 62682
8.5¢l[30z] 62680
CUP

25.5¢l[907] 62502

MUG
34cl [1207] 62721
COVERED SUGAR
17cl[60z] 62710
CUP
28cl [100z] 00152
17cl [60z] 00103
COFFEE CUP
8.5¢l [307] 00135
MUG
28cl [100z] 62503
COVERED SUGAR
28cl [100z] 00161
OPEN SUGAR BOWL
34cl [1207] 00133

28cl [1007] 00139

SAUCER

16.5cm [6.57]
15cm [67]
11.5cm [4.57]

SAUCER
15.5cm [67]

TEAPOT

105cl [370z]
51cl[180z]

CREAM JUG
11.5¢l [407]

SAUCER

16cm [6.57]
14.5cm [6”7]

SAUCER
11.5cm [4.57]

TEAPOT

114cl [400Z]
91cl[3207]
68cl [2407]

CREAM JUG

31cl[1107]
22c¢l [80z7]

62685
62683
62681

62704

62709
62725

62711

00153
00131

00137

00145
02094
00147

00134
00140



royalcrownderby.co.uk
sales@royalcrownderby.co.uk
+44 (0) 1332712 800

+44 (0) 1332712 863

Osmaston Works, Derby, DE23 8)Z, England



